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Margin Table - Futures Contracts Trading
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EPEBaE: www.cifsf.com.hk ARG 7 (852) 2596 8220 [yl (86) 0755-23990181

TS  MAFKE SRS mmF R A FERIEE FRPIRIES
15 C /S usD 1,100.00 1,000.00
s S K& USsD 1,815.00 1,650.00
Wi t% w NG USD 1,567.50 1,425.00
15 0 fesk USD 715.00 650.00
15 ZL SR USD 935.00 850.00
s ZM GEi USD 1,375.00 1,250.00
HA % ZR FHK UsbD 1,694.00 1,540.00
s YC INAER S USD 220.00 200.00
LN YK N PN UsD 363.00 330.00
Ll YW INRL NS Usb 313.50 285.00
LN YM /NETE TR E($5) UsbD 13,200.00 12,000.00
157 MYM T TS A usD 1,320.00 1,200.00
LN zZT 24 11 3% ] [ 5 UsbD 632.50 575.00
TR ZF 54 3% [ [ {57 Usb 935.00 850.00
LN ZN 104F JA 3% [ [ fiit UsbD 2,200.00 2,000.00
157 ZB 304F HASE [ [H it USD 6,600.00 6,000.00
Wi t% AD T UsSbD 1,980.00 1,800.00
Wit CD ot USD 1,705.00 1,550.00
A TE SF R ER usD 4,950.00 4,500.00
L CNH ELEEANRT CNY 16,500.00 15,000.00
18 ED KR 3E 7o UsD 715.00 650.00
1 EC KK TT USD 2,502.50 2,275.00
1% BP HofE USD 2,970.00 2,700.00
Bt JY H 7t USD 4,400.00 4,000.00
1% NE 4t usD 1,650.00 1,500.00
% RMB AR USD 2,530.00 2,300.00
A TE E7 SN R T USD 1,251.80 1,138.00
Bt J7 N T USD 2,200.00 2,000.00
LS BTC E A UsbD 18,576.80 16,888.00
Wt SP FRUEL /50045 %1 UsD 66,000.00 60,000.00
1R ES INFRUE T IR TR H usD 13,200.00 12,000.00
HATE MES R T R EE Y USD 1,320.00 1,200.00
e NQ /NG BT B8 10045 5 UsD 16,500.00 15,000.00
# MNQ TR 3T R 72 1004550 UsD 1,650.00 1,500.00
1% NIY H & 34840225 JPY 990,000.00 900,000.00
1% NKD H 245 $(USD) USD 9,900.00 9,000.00

1R FC s uSD 5,346.00 4,860.00
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GBP
CNY
usb
usSD
JPY
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usSD
usb

3,135.00
3,850.00
2,750.00
10,065.00
9,900.00
4,125.00
5,032.50
4,950.00
2,062.50
14,850.00
10,439.00
2,860.00
11,012.82
6,435.00
715.00
48,400.00
4,950.00
4,675.00
13,750.00
3,075.00
11,325.00
8,376.00
4,450.00
8,260.00
4,175.00
48,657.64
5,230.41
277.07
1,293.89
3,726.57
11,222.57
2,508.00
2,915.00
2,090.00
5,346.00
1,386.00
1,256.64
10,725.00
4,776.20
6,699.00
9,900.00
1,100.00
2,200.00
759,000.00
7,590.00
2,310.00
2,200.00
1,100.00

2,850.00
3,500.00
2,500.00
9,150.00
9,000.00
3,750.00
4,575.00
4,500.00
1,875.00
13,500.00
9,490.00
2,600.00
11,012.82
5,850.00
650.00
44,000.00
4,500.00
4,250.00
12,500.00
3,075.00
11,325.00
8,376.00
4,450.00
8,260.00
4,175.00
44,234.21
4,754.92
251.88
1,176.26
3,387.79
10,202.33
2,280.00
2,650.00
1,900.00
4,860.00
1,260.00
1,142.40
9,750.00
4,342.00
6,699.00
9,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
690,000.00
6,900.00
2,100.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
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usSD
usSD
usSD
usSD
CNY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
RM
RM
CNY
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD

756.80
825.00
700.00
520.00
980.00
222,000.00
60,000.00
525,000.00
174,000.00
400,000.00
395,000.00
355,000.00
50,000.00
960,000.00
615,000.00
96,000.00
61,500.00
5,200.00
4,200.00
12,541.00
51,870.00
131,404.00
10,374.00
26,280.00
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688.00
750.00
700.00
520.00
980.00
222,000.00
60,000.00
525,000.00
174,000.00
400,000.00
395,000.00
355,000.00
50,000.00
960,000.00
615,000.00
96,000.00
61,500.00
5,200.00
4,200.00
10,033.00
41,496.00
105,123.00
8,299.00
21,024.00
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